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University, Subject,
Ll Country, Region, World

Total H

Last 6 year H

Last 6 year H / total H
Total i10

Last 6 years i10

Last 6 years i10 / Total
i10

Total Citation

Last 6 years Citation

Last 6 years Citation /
Total Citation

Medical and Health
Sciences *

Nephrology *

91
50
0.549
208
161
0.774

29,476
10,316
0.350

In Universita
degli Studi di

Firenze (1,282)

scores I S

#17
#20

#45
#33

World Scientist and
University Rankings 2024

In Italy
(43,568)

#539
#850

#1,418
#1,041

#8438
#1,125

#169

(5,877) *

Universita degli Studi di Firenze

Paola Romagnani

In Europe
(493,588)

#4,039
#6,970

#9,914
#7,267

#6,887
#9,767

#973
(48,926) *
#10
(343) *

World

(1,614,187)

#11,898
#20,929

#28,254
#21,058

#21,289
#29,449

#2,603
(187,765) *
#25
(1,170) *

Date : 11.05.2024 * Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/paocla-romagnani/1852522
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